Company
A&A Cooling & Heating

Air Team Mechanical Heating & Cooling LLC

Climate Pro LLC

Comfort Masters

Ellsworth Home Services
Emergency Air

Gleeson Mechanical
Gryphon Air Repair

Kukkola LLC

Mainly Mini-Split

Norris Air Inc

Parker & Sons

Schiller Heating & Cooling Inc
Semper Fi Heating & Cooling LLC
Tru-air Inc

Aire Rite

Precision Air & Plumbing

Ace Home Services

Arizona's Dukes of Air
Western States Home Services LLC
Tiger Mechanical Services
Holbrook Asphalt

Safelite Glass

Awnings Plus

Coombs Awning (Ryse Construction)
Liberty Awnings and Shades
Mesa Awning Company Inc
Triple DDD LLC

Arizona Shade and Awning
USA Showers LLC

West Shore Home

Southwest Blinds & Shutters
B & T Carpet Cleaning
Stanley Steemer

Cardinal Concrete Coatings Inc

Precision Garage Works-Hayden Smith

Copper Sky Contracting
Competition Cooling & Heat

Service

A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating

A/C & Plumbing
A/C &Plumbing

AC/Heating

Air Conditioning
Air conditioning repair

Appliance Repair

Asphalt

Auto Glass/Windshield

Awnings
Awnings
Awnings
Awnings

Awnings

Awnings/Screens
Bathroom Remodel

Bathroom Remodel

Blinds

Carpet Cleaning

Carpets

Concrete

Concrete Coating

Contractor
Cool/Heat

Phone

480.671.8137
480.476.9594
480.600.0362
480.212.9220
480.593.2265
602-400-0000
480-539-0923
480.371.8800
480.421.8909
480.401.6911
480.832.3330
480.617.3481
480.961.4920
480.616.3636
480.242.5833
602-430-7801
602-349-6922

480.773.6565
480.531.8858
480.275.7872
602.307.0425
623.552.7099
480.507.9222
480.325.0494
602.956.1642
480.969.4064

480.984.2188
866.774.4076
303.376.7275
480-764-3877
480.325.1831
800-783-3637
480.718.7101
480.382.9690
480-244-3374
480.309.9309

COl Expiration
9/29/2025
03/13/2025
06/25/2025
10/01/2025
10/24/2025
6/1/2025
06/13/2025
8/15/2025
9/28/2025
9/20/2025
8/1/2025
10/1/2025
7/1/2025
2/1/2025
01/20/2025
2/11/2025
1/15/2025
04/15/2025
6/30/2025
12/01/2025
03/15/2025
12/15/2025
12/31/2024
6/22/2025
12/9/2025
09/01/2025
6/30/2025
8/1/2025
6/2/2025
4/20/2025
06/01/2025
6/20/2025
6/8/2025
1/1/2025
8/12/2025
11/1/2025
12/15/2024
6/20/2026



Company

American Kitchen & Bath (Chivino Serv DBA)

Chivino Surfaces LLC
Gallardo's Stone LLC

Tina's Custom Counter Tops
Vortex Doors

Dirti Ducts

Veterans That Dump
Citrtcele Electric

Innovative Electrical

SAK Electric & Plumbing Inc
Berg Electric

Flatiron Electric

Goldfield Mountain Electric LLC
Rocky Electric

Wiring by Tom
Gutierrez-Palmenberg, Inc
Showtune Productions LLC
TAD Entertainment

Galaxy Concrete Coating
Hard Knocks Rocks & Excavating
All Pro Fence

Biddle & Brown Fence Co LLC

Floor Care of Arizona (Dean Mitchell)

AZ Color Floor Coating LLC
Arizona Wholesale Floors
Canyon Peak Flooring LLC
Carpet & Tile Junction

Indigo Carpet and Tile

Larrew Flooring LLC

Ocotillo Flooring Services LLC
Red Mountain Flooring
Rep-Tile Flooring LLC

Cavalier Construction Company
All Jobs Construction LLC

Az Desert Sky Contractors LLC

Broken Arrow Construction

DaBella Exteriors LLC DBA DaBella

Full Spectrum Contracting LLC

Service
Countertops
Countertops
Countertops
Countertops

Doors

Duct Cleaning
Dump Removal
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical / Plumbing
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Electrical Contractor
Engineer
Entertainment
Entertainment
Epoxy Coating
Excavating

Fence

Fence Co

Floor Care

Floor Coating
Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

Flooring

General Construction
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor

General Contractor

Phone

480.557.0305
480.557.0305
480.773.3986
480.967.9321
480.958.1515
602.733.6536
602.900.1608
480-545-9600
480.848.7345
480.986.3036
480.888.9500
480.983.9473
480.263.1585
480.238.0380
602.399.9626
602-234-0696
480.980.4487
877.526.0069
480) 935-0262
480-570-0943
480.464.7702
602.456.8999
520.349.5342
480.650.2086
480.845.1530
602.810.4297
480.380.9388
480.221.7971
623-256-9995
480.568.6500
480.380.3211
623.205.8682

480.782.6374
480.241.5576
435-882-3942
844-322-3552
480.459.1733

COl Expiration
1/1/2025
1/1/2025

01/05/2025
9/22/2025
7/1/2025
5/20/2025
5/1/2025
03/10/2025
03/08/2025
3/31/2025
08/23/2025
3/20/2025
7/18/2025
06/26/2025
10/30/2025
05/14/2025
10/19/2025
9/30/2025
9/7/2025
10/30/2025
9/12/2025
4/27/2025
7/10/2025
12/11/2025
1/15/2025
5/1/2025
7/1/2025
9/1/2025
12/19/2025
8/31/2025
03/07/2025
02/14/2025
05/02/2025
2/6/2025
8/23/2025
4/1/2025
6/2/2025
2/20/2025



Company

Ideal Renovations, MN

J & S Construction LLC

MJ Remodeling

MSJT Home Repairs LLC

Robert E Porter Construction

Ryse Construction Inc DBA Coombs Awning
Sun Valley Construction LLC
Superstition Golf Carts, LLC

CR Gutters

Seamless Gutter (Edward Donohue)
All About Family Home Services LLC
All Around Home Services Inc

All Trades Home Improvement
Dependable Dave

Handyman Services Etc.

Heartfelt Home Services

| Can Do That

Matt's Handyman Services LLC
McDaid Handyman

N R Quality Handyman, LLC

The Handyman, Scott

Mo Botts

Smet Handyman Services Roof Coating
Right at Home (Phoenix Sr Care)
Desert Sage Minor Home Improvement
RWH Home Improvements, LLC

A-Z Shower Doors, LLC

AZ Insulation & Energy Solutions, LLC
Water Wind & Fire

Gomez LLC (Sal)

Aguirre Construction

Sundance Landscape Maint

AZ Outside Living LLC

Core Locksmiths

Moss Overland Mobile Homes

Cruz Mobile RV Repair LLC

Happy Camper Mobile RV Repair, LLC

Gleeson Mobile Home Service

Service

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Golf Cart

Gutters

Gutters

Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman
Handyman/Painter
Handyman/Roof Coating
Home Healthcare
Home Improvement
Improvements
Installation
Insulation

Insurance Claims Repair
Landscape
Landscape & Tree
Landscape/Palm Tree
Landscaping
Locksmith

Mobile Homes
Mobile RV Repair
Mobile RV Repair
New Model Setup

Phone

612.221.3616
480.982.7173
602.628.3333
480.238.4948
602.253.4911
480.892.8755
480.226.6345
480.982.2275
866.488.8377
480.310.3100
480.655.7575
480.510.0836
480.490.9272
480.710.3419
608.295.5213
480.886.8104
480.267.6272
480.238.4948
480.671.9895
480.232.7689
218.370.1048
503.449.4721
480.201.8166
480.632.1100

602-228-9959

480.662.2874
480.964.1540
480.202.3407
480.274.8285
480.610.5309
602.638.1842
602-875-9777

480.295.5612
480-459-4911
480-539-0923

COl Expiration
6/7/2025
7/7/2025
6/8/2025
3/1/2025
7/1/2025

12/9/2025
04/07/2025
03/04/2025
01/25/2025

1/23/2025

10/1/2025
10/14/2025

5/1/2025

5/11/2025
10/01/2025

2/12/2025

1/7/2025
3/21/2025
6/1/2025
3/1/2025

11/4/2025
01/31/2025

2/16/2025

6/30/2025

3/6/2025

11/1/2025

7/17/2025

8/15/2025
01/01/2026

5/9/2025
7/6/2025
4/1/2025
8/8/2025
04/25/2025
11/20/2025
01/15/2025
06/24/2025
06/13/2025



Company

Accurate Striping

ACP Painting LLC
Alexander A Keith
Arizona Painting Co., LLC
BGB Painting LLC
Creative Edge Painting
Dodge Brothers Painting
Husband & Wife Painting
Willis Painting LLC

McDonald Protective Coatings/Painting

Lujan's Park Model Service

Murray Renovations

All Star Patio Door Rough N Ready Renovatiol

East Valley Pavers
Jose Venegas
Inegrated Pavement Solutions

Absolute Exterminating Co

Arizona's Best Choice Pest & Termite

Blue Sky Pest Control

Bug Me Not

BugEyes LLC

Bulwark Exterminating LLC
Canopy Pest Control

County Pest & Termite Control
Desert Pest Services

Desert View Pest Control
District Pest Control

Patriotic Pest Solutions
Schendel Pest

Strike Force Pest

Tri State Pest Management
Truly Nolan

Varsity Termite and Pest Control
Zip Zap Termite & Pest
Custom Plumbing of Arizona
Delta Plumbing

EZ Flow

Froggy Fix LLC

Service

Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting
Painting

Painting/Remodeling
Park Model Service
Partner with Bingham Rest

Patio Door/Screens

Pavers
Pavers
Paving

Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Pest Control
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Phone

480.460.4451
480.378.0223
480.990.4124
602.892.6807
480.830.7400
480-603-8944
480.586.6581
480.262.6454
480.983.5812
480.710.4409
480.248.0926

480.232.2605
480.298.8959
602.292.6775
702.840.3900
480.982.1813
480.986.8500
480.598.1515
225.927.3283
480.934.0690
480.969.2112
480.380.9374

480.203.3865
480.276.6023
480.986.6717
480.405.3426
480.733.9177
480-922-8800
480.430.3141
480.814.8900
602.757.8252
480.962.0221
602.866.2665
480.35.9701
480-888-0484
480.933.3764

COl Expiration
9/15/2025
02/12/2025
5/30/2025
5/7/2025
10/13/2025
6/17/2025
10/17/2025
11/4/2025
12/7/2025
2/10/2025
6/17/2025
8/15/2025
08/22/2025
6/8/2025
10/8/2025
1/5/2025
10/31/2025
1/1/2025
04/18/2025
07/19/2025
04/03/2025
10/3/2025
2/5/2025
02/07/2025
5/15/2025
10/11/2025
10/25/2025
5/28/2025
10/1/2025
09/05/2025
4/25/2025
01/01/2025
3/1/2025
11/13/2025
8/1/2025
03/11/2025
2/12/2025
8/25/2025



Company

Golden Rule Plumbing

Hansen Family Plumbing
Kendall Plumbing and Rooter
Lawson Family Plumbing

Mesa Plumbing

Mike Robbins Plumbing
Mountain Vista Plumbing
Workman's Tri-City Plumbing
Davis Plumbing & Drain Service Inc
Mike Davis Plumbing

Vet's Plumbing Inc

Coral Pools Inc

Tortman Pool Service

Clear View Retractable Screens
Action RV Detailing

Power Washing

Toby's Power Wash

Holy Smokin Creations LLC
Leal Remodeling

American Optimal Solutions
Paragon Home Services
Stronghold Enterprises
Superior Home Pros

Hess Remodeling

Bingham Restoration LLC

High & Dry LLC DBA: HD Restoration
Cardinal Roofing

Customer 1st Roofing

D&M Roofing

DBA Thomas James Roofing
Eco Roofing Solutions LLC
Efficient Roofing LLC

Five Guys Services LLC

Roof Tec Exterior Solutions LLC
Roof Werks

Sun Limited Foam

Sun View Roofing

Thomas James Roofing

Service

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Pool Contractor

Pool Contractor
Power Screens/Awning
Power Wash

Power Wash

Power Wash
Powerwashing
Remodel/Paint
Remodeling
Remodeling
Remodeling
Remodeling
Remodeling
Restoration
Restoration

Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor
Roofing Contractor

Roofing Contractor

Phone

480-356-9587
480.969.1040
602-413-5790
480.832.1660
480.600.0039
480.847.9665
480.969.1406
480.985.3012
480.288.4584
480.833.4088
480.831.7932
480.980.6866
602.888.8010
858-761-7798

480.363.6571
623.670.9443
480.582.8222
480-800-1843
480.588.5748
480.714.4946
480.249.4200
480.300.7185

480.267.5668
480.983.0401
602.670.4098
480.745.4597
718.416.5255
480.695.7736
480.671.5769
480.892.5311
480.600.0092
480-744-1245
480.832.3334
480.721.3044
480-560-8384

COl Expiration
9/29/2025
02/13/2025
3/15/2025
07/15/2025
4/5/2025
6/1/2025
6/27/2025
4/18/2025
3/1/2025
10/20/2025
10/30/2025
09/01/2025
5/9/2025
08/01/2025
1/19/2025
9/21/2025
9/21/2025
10/26/2025
03/14/2025
10/27/2025
8/5/2025
8/4/2025
10/1/2025
9/19/2025
08/15/2025
11/28/2025
12/20/2024
8/10/2025
3/25/2025
2/9/2025
11/6/2025
02/25/2025
12/4/2025
9/20/2025
4/25/2025
02/22/2025
3/2/2025
3/9/2025



Company

Worth & Son Roofing, LLC
Ridin Shiny

Desert RV Park & Repair Service
RV Dual Pane Solutions

The RV Whisperer

Accent Screens LLC

DayStar Screens LLC
Mayfield Screen & Patio Covers
4 RB Septic

Shadetime LLC

Outerware 4 Windows
Shower Glass Installation LLC
Royal Sign Company Inc
Death Valley Sunscreens
Sunscreen Factory

Miracle Method

Ed Balliet, RLS

Medina Tree Service

Legacy Green Solutions LLC
Dirty Turf LLC

USA Golf Carts LLC

BD Washing

Premium Restoration, LLC

Tri-Point Service DBA Indigo Carpet & Tile

Echo Leak Detection

Boyett's Rayne Water (Arizona Water Con)

Clear For The Option
Mesa Windows & Tinting
Roadrunner Tinting LLC
Latreia Solutions

Sun Dancer Shades

Service

Roofing Contractor
RV Detail/Power Wash
RV Repair

RV Repair

RV Repair

Screens

Screens
Screens/Covers
Sewer Drain
Shades/Screens
Shades/Shutters/Awnings
Shower/Bath

Sign

Sun Screens
Sunscreens

Surface Refinishing
Surveyor

Tree Trimming

Turf

Turf Cleaning
Upholstery/Enclosures
Washing

Water Damage

Water Damage

Water Leak Dect
Water Treatment
Window Cleaning
Window Replacement
Window Tinting
Window Treatment

Windows

Wheat Enterprises (see Outerware 4 Window Windows

Home Depot
Superstition Fire Protection
TPC USA LLC

Phone

480.985.3745
480.201.7768
480.986.5140
480-352-7701
407-717-9969
480.720.4053
480.986.2860
480.567.5295
602.462.5858
951.491.5395
480-894-0028
602-292-3263
602.278.6286
480.668.6866
602.272.8840
480.504.1732
480.294.7481
602-677-3200
480.827.7878

480.742.3212

480.219.5748
480.221.7971

480.969.7251
469-682-7377
480.984.5739
480-343-7443
602.671.4040
480.888.2590

480 593-9995
480.830.6132

COl Expiration
1/25/2025
3/5/2025
10/9/2025
2/25/2025
1/10/2025
01/01/2025
7/1/2025
06/09/2025
10/7/2025
2/12/2025
2/1/2025
11/30/2025
5/15/2025
02/09/2025
1/21/2025
9/6/2025
not required
6/22/2025
5/31/2025
2/22/2025
03/19/2025
1/27/2025
8/2/2025
9/19/2025
6/28/2025
3/17/2025
10/01/2025
4/24/2025
2/25/2025
1/15/2026
11/17/2025
2/1/2025
09/07/2025
5/8/2025
05/07/2025



